

---

## **Consumabile motoflorastrau conform ADV 1367646**

I.D.: 83207269

---

Data publicarii	09.06.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 269,98 RON - 269,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1 L-3638 COLT 325 15 RSC 64.00 BUC 2.02 RON 129.28 2 56057724806 Pila rotunda 4.8 x 200 mm 1.00 BUC 8.40 RON 8.40 3 L-3621 COLT 3/8 16 RSC 30.00 BUC 2.52 RON 75.60 4 L-3617 COLT 3/8 13 RS 27.00 BUC 2.10 RON 56.70 mai putin

---